MES Experience

PROVE LIBERE MES

1° Endurance Veloci

Practice (10 Laps)

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km

21/05/2017 16:15 .

o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(68) Francesco FRATUS
1 1:18.316 +4.275 16:19:27.116
2 1:14.660 +0.619 16:20:41.776
3 1:42.007 +27.966 16:22:23.783
4 1:14.041 16:23:37.824
5 1:17.456 +3.415 16:24:55.280
6 1:14.070 +0.029 16:26:09.350
7 6:49.734 +5:35.693 16:32:59.084
8 1:14.100 +0.059 16:34:13.184
(211) Claudio SECCHI
1 1:16.880 +1.331 16:18:53.432
2 1:16.090 +0.541 16:20:09.522
3 1:16.437 +0.888 16:21:25.959
4 1:16.111 +0.562 16:22:42.070
5 1:15.745 +0.196 16:23:57.815
6 1:17.264 +1.715 16:25:15.079
7 1:17.174 +1.625 16:26:32.253
8 1:15.549 16:27:47.802
9 1:17.028 +1.479 16:29:04.830
10 1:16.648 +1.099 16:30:21.478
(128) Alessandro POLINI
1 1:17.606 +0.823 16:18:54.567
2 1:17.172 +0.389 16:20:11.739
3 1:17.584 +0.801 16:21:29.323
4 1:17.096 +0.313 16:22:46.419
5 1:16.783 16:24:03.202
(62) Lorenzo MAZZA
1 1:17.380 +0.480 16:21:42.073
2 1:16.900 16:22:58.973
3 1:17.486 +0.586 16:24:16.459
4 1:18.180 +1.280 16:25:34.639
5 1:17.221 +0.321 16:26:51.860
6 1:17.061 +0.161 16:28:08.921
7 1:17.257 +0.357 16:29:26.178
(154) Andrea MAESTRI
1 1:18.837 +1.932 16:21:53.326
2 1:17.166 +0.261 16:23:10.492
3 1:16.923 +0.018 16:24:27.415
4 1:16.905 16:25:44.320
5 1:17.591 +0.686 16:27:01.911
6 1:17.515 +0.610 16:28:19.426
7 1:17.991 +1.086 16:29:37.417
8 1:18.458 +1.553 16:30:55.875
9 1:18.303 +1.398 16:32:14.178
10 1:18.222 +1.317 16:33:32.400
(66) Manna MARCO
1 1:19.246 +2.231 16:20:28.490
2 1:17.015 16:21:45.505
3 1:17.280 +0.265 16:23:02.785
4 1:17.508 +0.493 16:24:20.293
5 1:17.256 +0.241 16:25:37.549
6 1:18.204 +1.189 16:26:55.753
7 1:17.635 +0.620 16:28:13.388
8 1:17.016 +0.001 16:29:30.404
(53) Luca MAGGIO
1 1:18.443 +1.290 16:18:58.628
2 1:18.013 +0.860 16:20:16.641
3 1:17.153 16:21:33.794
4 1:18.384 +1.231 16:22:52.178

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:18.191 +1.038 16:24:10.369
6 1:17.617 +0.464 16:25:27.986
7 1:17.793 +0.640 16:26:45.779
8 1:17.934 +0.781 16:28:03.713
9 1:18.338 +1.185 16:29:22.051

10 1:18.604 +1.451 16:30:40.655

(69) Michele FILIPPI
1 1:18.175 +0.974 16:18:37.919
2 1:17.911 +0.710 16:19:55.830
3 1:22.958 +5.757 16:21:18.788
4 1:17.942 +0.741 16:22:36.730
5 1:17.521 +0.320 16:23:54.251
6 1:17.246 +0.045 16:25:11.497
7 1:17.486 +0.285 16:26:28.983
8 1:17.864 +0.663 16:27:46.847
9 1:17.718 +0.517 16:29:04.565
10 1:17.201 16:30:21.766
(44) Luca FIGEROD
1 1:18.834 +1.066 16:19:28.102
2 1:18.124 +0.356 16:20:46.226
3 1:18.374 +0.606 16:22:04.600
4 1:17.768 16:23:22.368
5 1:18.756 +0.988 16:24:41.124
6 1:18.311 +0.543 16:25:59.435
7 1:18.240 +0.472 16:27:17.675
8 1:19.003 +1.235 16:28:36.678
9 1:20.150 +2.382 16:29:56.828
10 1:18.193 +0.425 16:31:15.021
(206) Marco SANTINI
1 1:19.478 +1.339 16:17:55.150
2 1:18.760 +0.621 16:19:13.910
3 1:19.712 +1.573 16:20:33.622
4 1:23.012 +4.873 16:21:56.634
5 1:20.377 +2.238 16:23:17.011
6 1:18.812 +0.673 16:24:35.823
7 1:18.139 16:25:53.962
8 1:18.878 +0.739 16:27:12.840
9 1:19.068 +0.929 16:28:31.908
10 1:18.302 +0.163 16:29:50.210
(30) Diego BORGATA
1 1:19.554 +1.031 16:19:00.421
2 1:18.737 +0.214 16:20:19.158
3 1:18.523 16:21:37.681
4 1:18.748 +0.225 16:22:56.429
5 1:19.415 +0.892 16:24:15.844
6 1:18.609 +0.086 16:25:34.453
7 1:19.818 +1.295 16:26:54.271
8 1:19.493 +0.970 16:28:13.764
9 1:18.955 +0.432 16:29:32.719
10 1:18.940 +0.417 16:30:51.659
(64) Michael SOTTURA
1 1:20.129 +1.279 16:19:17.291
2 1:25.675 +6.825 16:20:42.966
3 1:20.033 +1.183 16:22:02.999
4 1:19.735 +0.885 16:23:22.734
5 1:21.276 +2.426 16:24:44.010
6 1:21.271 +2.421 16:26:05.281
7 1:19.911 +1.061 16:27:25.192
8 1:19.654 +0.804 16:28:44.846
9 1:19.078 +0.228 16:30:03.924
10 1:18.850 16:31:22.774

Lap Lap Tm

(11) Andrea GUERRERI

Diff Time of Day

1 1:19.071
1:19.578
1:20.118
1:19.830
1:20.441
1:19.577
1:19.890
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(26) Fabio DONESANA

16:18:56.171
+0.507 16:20:15.749
+1.047 16:21:35.867
+0.759 16:22:55.697
+1.370 16:24:16.138
+0.506 16:25:35.715
+0.819 16:26:55.605

1 1:19.831 +0.743 16:19:45.977
2 1:19.380 +0.292 16:21:05.357
3 1:19.449 +0.361 16:22:24.806
4 1:20.388 +1.300 16:23:45.194
5 1:20.014 +0.926 16:25:05.208
6 1:19.807 +0.719 16:26:25.015
7 1:20.520 +1.432 16:27:45.535
8 1:20.145 +1.057 16:29:05.680
9 1:19.257 +0.169 16:30:24.937
10 1:19.088 16:31:44.025
(63) Gianfranco SCALIA
1 1:19.790 +0.681 16:20:40.134
2 1:19.765 +0.656 16:21:59.899
3 1:19.109 16:23:19.008
(58) Massimiliano PEPE
1 1:19.263 16:19:35.181
2 1:20.045 +0.782 16:20:55.226
3 1:20.406 +1.143 16:22:15.632
4 1:20.207 +0.944 16:23:35.839
5 4:11.705 +2:52.442 16:27:47.544
6 1:20.166 +0.903 16:29:07.710

(45) Andrea DE MASIS

1 1:20.560
1:20.802
1:21.845
1:21.118
1:20.254
1:19.987
1:19.627
1:19.519
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(137) David BENEDETTI

+1.041 16:21:59.291
+1.283 16:23:20.093
+2.326 16:24:41.938
+1.599 16:26:03.056
+0.735 16:27:23.310
+0.468 16:28:43.297
+0.108 16:30:02.924

16:31:22.443

1 1:21.576
1:20.425
1:20.909
1:19.714
1:19.604
1:20.208
1:22.142
1:22.912
1:20.845
1:23.838
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(54) Andrea MODENA

+1.972 16:18:51.919
+0.821 16:20:12.344
+1.305 16:21:33.253
+0.110 16:22:52.967

16:24:12.571
+0.604 16:25:32.779
+2.538 16:26:54.921
+3.308 16:28:17.833
+1.241 16:29:38.678
+4.234 16:31:02.516

1 1:24.380
1:22.163
1:21.923
1:20.551
1:20.848
1:19.862
1:19.699
1:20.272
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+4.681 16:19:11.111
+2.464 16:20:33.274
+2.224 16:21:55.197
+0.852 16:23:15.748
+1.149 16:24:36.596
+0.163 16:25:56.458

16:27:16.157
+0.573 16:28:36.429

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi
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MES Experience

PROVE LIBERE MES

1° Endurance Veloci

Practice (10 Laps)

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km

21/05/2017 16:15 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:20.258 +0.559 16:29:56.687
10 1:20.498 +0.799 16:31:17.185
(59) Luca CORRADINI
1 1:23.492 +3.474 16:20:39.572
2 1:20.748 +0.730 16:22:00.320
3 1:20.602 +0.584 16:23:20.922
4 1:21.291 +1.273 16:24:42.213
5 4:05.139 +2:45.121 16:28:47.352
6 1:20.664 +0.646 16:30:08.016
7 1:20.956 +0.938 16:31:28.972
8 1:20.213 +0.195 16:32:49.185
9 1:20.018 16:34:09.203
(29) Michele ANDREETTI
1 1:20.171 16:19:47.262
2 1:20.336 +0.165 16:21:07.598
3 1:20.632 +0.461 16:22:28.230
4 1:22.148 +1.977 16:23:50.378
5 1:22.190 +2.019 16:25:12.568
6 1:21.034 +0.863 16:26:33.602
7 1:21.033 +0.862 16:27:54.635
8 1:21.303 +1.132 16:29:15.938
(56) Alessio CASTELNUOVO
1 1:20.261 +0.032 16:19:54.468
2 1:20.295 +0.066 16:21:14.763
3 1:20.229 16:22:34.992
4 1:20.767 +0.538 16:23:55.759
5 1:21.209 +0.980 16:25:16.968
6 1:20.761 +0.532 16:26:37.729
7 1:20.400 +0.171 16:27:58.129
8 1:20.735 +0.506 16:29:18.864
9 1:21.179 +0.950 16:30:40.043
10 1:20.872 +0.643 16:32:00.915
(16) Luca COLOMBO
1 1:22.763 +2.497 16:19:19.111
2 1:21.443 +1.177 16:20:40.554
3 1:20.973 +0.707 16:22:01.527
4 1:20.336 +0.070 16:23:21.863
5 1:21.648 +1.382 16:24:43.511
6 1:33.071 +12.805 16:26:16.582
7 1:24.546 +4.280 16:27:41.128
8 1:20.848 +0.582 16:29:01.976
9 1:20.266 16:30:22.242
10 1:20.423 +0.157 16:31:42.665
(50) Simone LUCINI
1 1:21.986 +1.602 16:20:28.115
2 1:21.453 +1.069 16:21:49.568
3 1:21.615 +1.231 16:23:11.183
4 1:20.824 +0.440 16:24:32.007
5 1:20.384 16:25:52.391
6 1:21.761 +1.377 16:27:14.152
7 1:21.662 +1.278 16:28:35.814
8 1:22.528 +2.144 16:29:58.342
9 1:21.380 +0.996 16:31:19.722
10 1:21.333 +0.949 16:32:41.055
(41) Michele REGIS
1 1:20.927 +0.477 16:18:01.637
2 1:20.450 16:19:22.087
3 1:21.541 +1.091 16:20:43.628

(13) Marvin GAMBA

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:20.543 16:18:02.109
2 1:20.970 +0.427 16:19:23.079
3 1:21.329 +0.786 16:20:44.408
4 1:20.802 +0.259 16:22:05.210
5 1:23.453 +2.910 16:23:28.663
6 1:21.810 +1.267 16:24:50.473
7 1:21.487 +0.944 16:26:11.960
8 1:21.701 +1.158 16:27:33.661
9 1:21.863 +1.320 16:28:55.524

10 1:22.124 +1.581 16:30:17.648

(52) Simone IERARDI
1 1:22.893 +2.266 16:19:11.490
2 1:22.777 +2.150 16:20:34.267
3 1:21.465 +0.838 16:21:55.732
4 1:23.157 +2.530 16:23:18.889
5 1:21.952 +1.325 16:24:40.841
6 1:20.781 +0.154 16:26:01.622
7 1:20.714 +0.087 16:27:22.336
8 1:24.273 +3.646 16:28:46.609
9 1:21.102 +0.475 16:30:07.711

10 1:20.627 16:31:28.338

(103) Davide CALUBINI
1 1:25.424 +4.157 16:19:07.349
2 1:23.777 +2.510 16:20:31.126
3 1:23.601 +2.334 16:21:54.727
4 1:23.726 +2.459 16:23:18.453
5 1:23.241 +1.974 16:24:41.694
6 1:23.063 +1.796 16:26:04.757
7 1:22.452 +1.185 16:27:27.209
8 1:21.745 +0.478 16:28:48.954
9 1:21.300 +0.033 16:30:10.254

10 1:21.267 16:31:31.521

(55) Massimo MASCARELLA
1 1:25.522 +0.097 16:20:07.269
2 1:25.425 16:21:32.694

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day
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